
St Mary's CofE Primary School, Kirkby Lonsdale 

Attendance at Governing Body Meetings - Academic Year 2019-2020 
Key: C=Chair; Y= Present; A= Apologies given and accepted; AB= Absent; G=Guest; *=Full voting rights 

 Governor Names Governor Category 

Dates of Governing Body Meetings 
Resignation 

(R)/ 
Appointment 

(A)/ End of 
office (E) 

25.09.19 05.12.19 26.03.20 20.05.20 05.06.20 02.07.20 

Brian Jones Headteacher Y Y  Cancelled 
due to 

Covid-19  
 

Y Y Y  
Jo Gill  Foundation Y Y Y Y Y  
Andrea Day Staff Y A Y A Y  
Richard Snow Foundation Y Y Y Y Y  
Gill Gladwinfield Co-opted Y Y Y Y Y  
James Millar Foundation A Y Y A Y  
Clair Davies Foundation Y Y A Y A  
Andrew Lauretani Parent Y A Y Y Y  
Graeme Gladwinfield Foundation Y Y Y Y Y ReA: 22.05.20 
Lisa Lodge Foundation A - - - - 14.10.2019 
Martin Coombs Foundation Y Y Y Y Y  
Adrian Conway Local Authority - Y Y Y Y A: 05.12.19 
Louis Davy Parent - - Y Y A A: 20.05.20 
Mandy Sharp Local Authority - - - - - R:18.09.19 
Duncan Bromley Associate Member Y Y Y Y Y  
Katie Jamieson Associate Member A A Y Y Y  

 

Attendance at Committee Meetings - Academic Year 2019-2020 

1. Finance, Staffing, Resources and Health and Safety Committee 
Dates  12.11.19 27.02.20    
James Millar  Foundation Y  Cancelled 

due to  
Covid-19 

   
Jo Gill Foundation Y    
Brian Jones Headteacher Y    
Graeme Gladwinfield Foundation Y-C    
Martin Coombs Foundation Y    
Andrew Lauretani Parent A    
*Duncan Bromley Associate Member Y    
*Katie Jamieson Associate Member Y    

2. Standards and Performance, Curriculum, Safeguarding and Inclusion Committee 
Dates  11.10.2018 27.02.20    
Clair Davies Foundation A - C Cancelled 

due to  
Covid-19 

   
Jo Gill Foundation Y    
Brian Jones Headteacher A    
Gill Gladwinfield Co-opted Y    
Andrea Day Staff Y    
Richard Snow Foundation Y    
Andrew Lauretani Parent Y    
Mandy Sharp Local Authority -    
*Duncan Bromley Associate Member Y    
*Katie Jamieson Associate Member A    

 


